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Klasyfikacja 2. DGP SENIOREK

Szczawno-Zdréj, 30.11.2025

Nazwisko i imie
GAWORSKA Natalia
FURMAN lJulia
JARECKA Malwina
ZYNA Julia
PRZYBYt Liliana
KASENBERG Magdalena
ZAJAC Zofia
BAZYLEWSKA Zuzanna
KIJOK Emilia
MURAWSKA Sandra
WOITYLA Maja
NOWACKA Paulina
SKAWINSKA Liwia
CHRACHOL Marika
PULECKA Gabriela
BEDNARCZYK Julia
KAPUSTINA Mariia
ZAJAC Hanna
ZYZA Natalia
WALOWSKA Wiktoria
JARECKA Marcelina
LEVIN Anastazja

Rok ur.
2007
2005
2006
2008
2006
1997
2011
2010
1981
2007
2010
1994
2010
2010
2010
2011
2007
2006
2005
2000
2002
2012

Nr LO
623
1638
616
628
618
9206
627
622
2965
1632
6532
2968
625
1627
6184
7074
7816
8214
9531
10477
10429
2947

Klub
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
GOKiS Katy Wroctawskie
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS AZS Wroctaw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
LKS Odra Gtoska
GUKS Sokot Jerzmanowa
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
GUKS Sokot Jerzmanowa
Victoria Jelcz-Laskowice
MKS Wolavia Wotéw

Punkty
90
85
81
77
74
72
70
68
65
63
61
59
57
55
52
50
48
46
44
41
39
37



